15
15Isomax
MCCBs
Low Voltage Products & Systems 15.89
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com 1SXU 000 023 C0201
Electrical accessories
Shunt trip, undervoltage release
S3 – S7

 S7 K7VD-M 80   OHB175L10   (6.9) 140
      OHG175L10   (6.9)
New pistol handle catalog number explanation
OHB 125 J 10
Color
B = black
G = gray
Y = yellow / red
Physical size (length in mm)
Shaft size (diameter in mm)
J = Type 1, 3R, 12
L = Type 1, 3R, 4, 4X, 12
OHB125J10
OHB65J10
OHB95J10
 S3–S4–S5 K5VD-M 49 K5VD-S12 $ 24 K5VD-H  $ 25
 S6 K6VD-M 80 K7VD-S20 27 K7VD-H 28
 S7 K7VD-M 80   K7VD-H 28
Square type 1
15
15Isomax
MCCBs
15.94 Low Voltage Products & Systems
1SXU 000 023 C0201 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com
External accessories
Flange handle operators
S3 – S6
1 Cable not included.
K7FHD-HS12
Available as complete kits including fl ange handle, shaft and breaker operating mechanism. Mechanism mounts directly onto
breaker and shaft can be cut to the desired length for the breaker enclosure. Door is interlocked with the handle when the
breaker is in the closed (ON) position; handles include interlock defeater for emergency override. Handle can be padlocked in
the open (OFF) position. Can be fi eld converted for left hand mounting.
Flange handle
Solid shaft linkage
   K3FHD-12S12   240   K7FHD-S12 12   19
  1,3R,12 K3FHD-17S12   248   K7FHD-S17 17   27 K7FHD-HS12   93
 S3  K3FHD-22S12   255   K7FHD-S22 22.5   34
   K3FHD-12S4   280   K7FHD-S12 12   19
  4, 4X K3FHD-17S4   288   K7FHD-S17 17   27 K7FHD-HS4 133
   K3FHD-22S4 295   K7FHD-S22 22.5 34
   K4FHD-12S12 240   K7FHD-S12 12 19
  1,3R,12 K4FHD-17S12 248   K7FHD-S17 17 27 K7FHD-HS12 93
 S4  K4FHD-22S12 255   K7FHD-S22 22.5 34
   K4FHD-12S4 280   K7FHD-S12 12 19
  4, 4X K4FHD-17S4 288   K7FHD-S17 17 27 K7FHD-HS4 133
   K4FHD-22S4 295   K7FHD-S22 22.5 34
   K5FHD-12S12 240   K7FHD-S12 12 19
  1,3R,12 K5FHD-17S12 248   K7FHD-S17 17 27 K7FHD-HS12 93
 S5  K5FHD-22S12 255   K7FHD-S22 22.5 34
   K5FHD-12S4 280   K7FHD-S12 12 19
  4, 4X K5FHD-17S4 288   K7FHD-S17 17 27 K7FHD-HS4 133
   K5FHD-22S4 295   K7FHD-S22 22.5 34
   K6FHD-12S12 523   K7FHD-S12 12 19
  1,3R,12 K6FHD-17S12 531   K7FHD-S17 17 27 K7FHD-HS12 93
 S6  K6FHD-22S12 538   K7FHD-S22 22.5 34
   K6FHD-12S4 563   K7FHD-S12 12 19
  4, 4X K6FHD-17S4 571   K7FHD-S17 17 27 K7FHD-HS4 133
   K6FHD-22S4 578   K7FHD-S22 22.5 34
  NEMA Complete List Mechanism List Shaft Shaft List Handle List
 Breaker type handle kit price only price only length price only price
Discount schedule SH
Door hardware kits — Solid shaft linkage & cable operated
 Item Catalog List
  number price
 Door hardware kit, right hand, 2 point latch for enclosures less than 40 inches high FH-DHK $ 150
 Roller for 3 point latch, add to FH-DHK FH-3RL 30
Enclosure depths
Minimum
 Breaker Depth (inches)
 S3 - S5 10
 S6 11
Maximum